3300GGBB ooff PPeerrmmaanneenntt WWrriittee OOnnccee aanndd
RReewwrriittaabbllee DDaattaa SSttoorraaggee
First generation 30GB, double-sided UDO™
optical media is available in both Rewritable and
true Write Once formats. Using patented Phase
Change recording technology, data is written and read
from the media with a blue-violet laser focused through
high numerical aperture optics.

Drive Interface
Interface Wide Ultra 2 LVD SCSI
SCSI Connector Type Keyed 68 pin micro-D
Maximum SCSI Transfer Rate 80 MB/s
Certifications
Emissions CISPR 22 Class B (1985)
EN55022 Class B (1988)
FCC 47 CFR Part 15 Class B
Safety UL1950 IEC950, IEC825-1
CSA 950-93 21CRF
D RI V E S
© Copyright Plasmon Data 2003.   Specifications are subject to change without notice.   UDO is a registered trademark of Plasmon Plc.  All trademarks listed are registered with their respective companies.
European Headquarters
Plasmon Data Limited, Whiting Way, Melbourn, Hertfordshire SG8 6EN, UK.
Tel +44 (0)1763 262963    Fax +44 (0)1763 264444
Email: sales@plasmon.co.uk
Belgium
Plasmon Data sa/nv
Draaiboomstraat 6
2160 Wommelgem
Tel  + 32 (0)3 355 1980
Fax + 32 (0)3 354 2155
France
Plasmon Data Sarl
6 avenue Charles de Gaulle -
Hall B, 78150 LE CHESNAY
Tel +33.(0)1.39.23.94.80
Fax +33(0)1.39.23.94.81
Germany
Plasmon Data Limited
Frankfurter Ring 193A
D-80807 Munich
Tel +49 89 3246 390
Fax +49 89 3246 3911
Italy
Plasmon Data SRL
Via Marsala, 36 (Torre B),
21013 Gallarate (VA)
Tel +39 0331 782904
Fax +39 0331 782905